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August
Profile Number  Agency Stop Date and Time Gender Sex Driver Race Driver Race Driver Age  Stop Stop Reason Stop Search
Involved Description Reason Description
826154 202 8/5/2020 11:05 M M % NHIS 17 M Moving Violation NS
826026 202 8/4/2020 2:46 M M W NHIS 48 \Y Vehicle Equipment NS
826036 202 8/5/2020 6:53 M M W NHIS 22 M Moving Violation NS
826039 202 8/2/2020 18:45 M M W NHIS 34 \% Vehicle Equipment NS
826141 202 8/3/2020 10:50 F F w NHIS 76 \Y Vehicle Equipment NS
826150 202 8/5/2020 10:10 M M W NHIS 60 M Moving Violation NS
826153 202 8/5/2020 10:30 M M w NHIS 52 M Moving Violation NS
826155 202 8/5/2020 14:30 F F w NHIS 20 Y Vehicle Equipment NS
826156 202 8/5/2020 15:05 M M W NHIS 25 M Moving Violation NS
826157 202 8/5/2020 11:07 M M w NHIS 52 M Moving Violation NS
826161 202 8/5/2020 13:35 F F % NHIS 44 M Moving Violation NS
826163 202 8/5/2020 9:20 M M W NHIS 29 M Moving Violation NS
826164 202 8/5/2020 11:20 M M W NHIS 48 M Moving Violation NS
826210 202 8/4/2020 12:35 M M H HIS 23 M Moving Violation NS
826393 202 8/8/2020 13:45 F F w NHIS 50 M Moving Violation NS
826395 202 8/8/2020 13:56 M M W NHIS 22 M Moving Violation NS
826396 202 8/8/2020 14:33 M M w NHIS 85 M Moving Violation NS
826399 202 8/8/2020 14:44 F F w NHIS 63 M Moving Violation NS
826403 202 8/6/2020 17:15 F F W NHIS 29 M Moving Violation NS
826406 202 8/9/2020 16:39 F F W NHIS 29 M Moving Violation NS
826419 202 8/7/2020 5:04 M M W NHIS 28 M Moving Violation NS
826449 202 8/8/2020 16:40 M M w NHIS 39 M Moving Violation NS
826452 202 8/8/2020 17:00 M M W NHIS 17 M Moving Violation NS
826456 202 8/8/2020 17:30 M M W NHIS 43 M Moving Violation NS
826483 202 8/4/2020 12:57 F F w NHIS 71 M Moving Violation NS
826485 202 8/5/2020 6:44 M M W NHIS 18 M Moving Violation NS
826486 202 8/5/2020 6:24 M M w NHIS 39 \ Vehicle Equipment NS
826487 202 8/5/2020 6:35 M M % NHIS 25 M Moving Violation NS
826488 202 8/5/2020 6:35 M M w NHIS 21 M Moving Violation NS
826489 202 8/5/2020 8:45 F F W NHIS 37 \Y Vehicle Equipment NS
826490 202 8/5/2020 9:03 M M w NHIS 58 M Moving Violation NS
826491 202 8/5/2020 8:37 F F w NHIS 38 \Y Vehicle Equipment NS
826492 202 8/5/2020 10:03 F F W NHIS 37 M Moving Violation NS
826493 202 8/5/2020 9:35 M M w NHIS 26 M Moving Violation NS
826494 202 8/5/2020 15:30 M M % NHIS 77 M Moving Violation NS
826495 202 8/3/2020 22:30 F F W NHIS 28 M Moving Violation NS
826497 202 8/8/2020 21:05 F F W NHIS 28 M Moving Violation NS
826498 202 8/8/2020 21:00 M M W NHIS 18 M Moving Violation NS
826499 202 8/8/2020 20:50 F F w NHIS 42 \Y Vehicle Equipment NS
826500 202 8/8/2020 21:30 F F W NHIS 23 M Moving Violation NS
826501 202 8/8/2020 16:25 M M w NHIS 48 M Moving Violation NS
826502 202 8/8/202017:20 M M % NHIS 48 Y Vehicle Equipment NS
826721 202 8/8/2020 17:45 F F W NHIS 64 M Moving Violation NS
826722 202 8/6/2020 18:08 F F W NHIS 40 M Moving Violation NS
826727 202 8/8/2020 11:40 M M W NHIS 22 M Moving Violation NS
826728 202 8/8/2020 11:47 F F w NHIS 73 M Moving Violation NS
826729 202 8/8/2020 11:56 M M W NHIS 26 M Moving Violation NS
826730 202 8/8/2020 12:07 F F W NHIS 34 M Moving Violation NS
826733 202 8/8/2020 12:17 M M w NHIS 35 M Moving Violation NS
826734 202 8/8/2020 12:26 M M W NHIS 33 M Moving Violation NS
826738 202 8/8/2020 12:39 M M w NHIS 52 M Moving Violation NS
826739 202 8/8/2020 12:54 M M % NHIS 57 M Moving Violation NS
826741 202 8/8/2020 13:07 M F W NHIS 37 M Moving Violation NS
826743 202 8/8/2020 13:18 M M W NHIS 32 M Moving Violation NS
826751 202 8/11/2020 6:10 M M W NHIS 45 \ Vehicle Equipment NS
826763 202 8/12/2020 8:20 F F w NHIS 23 Y Vehicle Equipment NS
826766 202 8/12/2020 7:30 M M W NHIS 56 M Moving Violation NS
826767 202 8/7/2020 0:27 M M w NHIS 20 \ Vehicle Equipment NS
826768 202 8/7/2020 9:20 M M w NHIS 50 M Moving Violation NS
826769 202 8/11/2020 6:50 F F W NHIS 70 M Moving Violation NS
826770 202 8/11/20207:16 M M W NHIS 60 M Moving Violation NS
826771 202 8/5/2020 13:52 F F B AFR 27 M Moving Violation SPC
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8/8/2020 12:55
8/10/2020 10:15
8/8/2020 12:50
8/10/2020 6:51
8/10/2020 6:08
8/11/2020 16:50
8/11/202017:34
8/12/2020 16:12
8/11/2020 20:30
8/11/2020 6:40
8/11/2020 7:00
8/2/2020 19:33
8/11/2020 6:32
8/12/2020 5:59
8/10/2020 6:28
8/10/2020 7:22
8/11/2020 5:59
8/11/2020 6:47
8/11/2020 7:03
8/14/2020 17:50
8/12/2020 6:30
8/11/2020 18:10
8/8/2020 23:15
8/8/2020 21:46
8/12/2020 5:23
8/16/2020 6:09
8/16/2020 6:44
8/9/2020 18:50
8/12/2020 12:13
8/13/2020 11:48
8/13/2020 14:26
8/13/2020 14:45
8/15/2020 10:35
8/12/2020 16:50
8/12/2020 17:05
8/12/2020 17:18
8/12/2020 19:24
8/12/2020 11:48
8/13/2020 15:39
8/14/2020 12:00
8/12/2020 16:40
8/14/2020 1:50
8/15/2020 15:30
8/15/2020 15:40
8/15/2020 16:20
8/15/2020 16:40
8/15/2020 17:00
8/12/2020 12:27
8/6/2020 11:40
8/6/2020 12:05
8/17/2020 11:24
8/12/2020 6:45
8/14/2020 5:50
8/14/2020 6:05
8/14/2020 6:45
8/14/2020 7:05
8/15/2020 17:25
8/15/2020 17:50
8/15/2020 18:05
8/14/2020 11:36
8/14/2020 11:46
8/14/2020 12:00
8/14/2020 12:08
8/14/2020 12:25
8/14/2020 12:38
8/14/2020 12:48
8/14/2020 13:00
8/14/2020 13:15
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827629
827630
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827849
827855
827861
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827874
827879
827883
827887
827893
827894
827908
827916
827917
827928
827929
827932
827933
827934
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8/14/2020 13:35
8/16/2020 5:47
8/14/2020 15:15
8/15/2020 17:20
8/14/2020 6:30
8/14/2020 7:34
8/12/2020 18:03
8/12/2020 18:35
8/12/2020 16:22
8/12/2020 16:40
8/13/2020 12:45
8/13/2020 12:10
8/13/2020 2:25
8/15/2020 3:00
8/15/2020 1:55
8/15/2020 6:05
8/11/2020 5:13
8/10/2020 5:15
8/11/2020 4:43
8/11/2020 6:35
8/15/2020 10:50
8/11/2020 6:00
8/11/2020 6:50
8/19/2020 6:11
8/19/2020 3:30
8/19/2020 2:50
8/18/2020 7:00
8/18/2020 6:43
8/22/2020 17:41
8/22/2020 17:50
8/16/2020 13:30
8/21/2020 14:20
8/20/2020 6:25
8/20/2020 6:55
8/20/2020 7:07
8/19/2020 7:03
8/22/2020 7:10
8/22/2020 7:43
8/13/2020 6:12
8/19/2020 5:55
8/19/2020 6:10
8/19/2020 6:40
8/20/2020 2:20
8/19/2020 8:45
8/20/2020 18:35
8/21/2020 16:55
8/7/2020 14:14
8/7/2020 15:08
8/8/2020 19:23
8/17/2020 14:21
8/17/2020 14:29
8/10/2020 9:15
8/20/2020 16:15
8/20/2020 16:35
8/23/2020 16:44
8/23/2020 17:20
8/17/2020 17:02
8/15/2020 21:10
8/23/2020 17:00
8/23/2020 17:45
8/11/2020 15:23
8/12/2020 20:52
8/12/2020 21:40
8/14/2020 13:30
8/20/2020 18:17
8/20/2020 14:23
8/22/2020 6:46
8/11/2020 14:40
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8/21/2020 16:30
8/21/2020 22:05
8/21/2020 19:45
8/21/2020 21:15
8/26/2020 21:30
8/21/2020 17:10
8/20/2020 23:15
8/20/2020 7:15
8/19/2020 16:20
8/24/2020 3:00
8/23/2020 2:19
8/23/2020 18:01
8/23/2020 19:50
8/24/2020 17:08
8/14/2020 18:10
8/24/2020 13:00
8/24/2020 11:41
8/24/2020 3:51
8/24/2020 3:31
8/24/2020 2:05
8/21/2020 2:00
8/20/2020 1:15
8/25/2020 2:20
8/25/2020 3:45
8/25/2020 5:55
8/25/2020 5:10
8/11/2020 13:20
8/5/2020 15:10
8/17/2020 17:26
8/17/2020 16:10
8/17/2020 16:23
8/17/2020 16:30
8/17/2020 16:54
8/17/2020 17:15
8/20/2020 13:00
8/20/2020 13:24
8/20/2020 22:20
8/26/2020 20:58
8/25/2020 17:00
8/24/2020 3:05
8/17/2020 16:35
8/23/2020 16:35
8/24/2020 21:35
8/23/2020 5:41
8/21/2020 20:30
8/21/2020 18:10
8/21/2020 20:45
8/21/2020 13:10
8/21/2020 14:40
8/21/2020 14:55
8/21/2020 16:35
8/21/2020 16:50
8/21/2020 17:25
8/27/2020 0:36
8/26/2020 18:40
8/25/2020 17:30
8/25/2020 17:15
8/22/2020 22:10
8/25/2020 17:42
8/26/2020 20:25
8/26/2020 19:45
8/26/2020 22:57
8/26/2020 17:33
8/26/2020 17:15
8/26/2020 20:22
8/26/2020 3:25
8/26/2020 1:05
8/25/2020 6:25
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8/25/2020 4:45
8/25/2020 6:23
8/21/2020 12:30
8/21/2020 12:50
8/21/2020 13:45
8/21/2020 14:15
8/21/2020 15:15
8/21/2020 16:10
8/21/2020 18:50
8/21/2020 19:05
8/21/2020 19:20
8/21/2020 19:30
8/21/2020 19:50
8/24/2020 9:05
8/29/2020 7:19
8/21/2020 19:50
8/28/2020 9:40
8/28/2020 9:40
8/25/2020 6:10
8/26/2020 1:15
8/26/2020 6:25
8/26/2020 6:45
8/27/2020 5:10
8/27/2020 5:30
8/26/2020 21:58
8/27/2020 1:30
8/27/2020 22:15
8/21/2020 18:35
8/21/2020 19:20
8/22/2020 16:10
8/27/2020 11:35
8/26/2020 11:55
8/28/2020 17:21
8/28/2020 20:08
8/26/2020 0:17
8/26/2020 3:55
8/26/2020 6:30
8/26/2020 6:57
8/28/2020 10:16
8/28/2020 10:55
8/28/2020 12:05
8/28/2020 12:40
8/28/2020 13:20
8/28/2020 13:20
8/28/2020 13:35
8/28/2020 14:00
8/28/2020 14:50
8/27/2020 12:45
8/27/2020 13:00
8/27/2020 13:35
8/28/2020 13:28
8/28/2020 10:00
8/28/2020 8:15
8/29/2020 0:30
8/24/2020 13:45
8/28/2020 13:50
8/28/2020 11:10
8/29/2020 11:25
8/29/2020 14:20
8/20/2020 15:00
8/28/2020 5:58
8/30/2020 0:55
8/27/2020 13:45
8/27/2020 14:05
8/27/2020 17:00
8/27/2020 17:05

https://benningtonpolice.com/stop-data/2020/data-files/BPD August 2020 Data.htm

mTEn AT 7T AT TN N TN NTLETLELELELE TN E NS mnmm T M

TErn AL 7T AT AL T TN T TN NnLLLELLLELLLLL TN mmm <<

S wEswEzsEEETrEEsgsssssEssgsssgsssgssssgssgssgssgsErpsgssEgEEEeETE

NHIS
HIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
ASIA
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
ASIA
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
AFR
NHIS
AFR
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS
NHIS

63
40
34
30
28
2
52
43
29
38
55
33
54
49
27
23
19
25
50
22
33
38
27
27
49
27
27
19
27
46
24
55
23
40
33
25
29
37
22
23
64
24
39
69
30
40
52
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43
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828939
828942
828945
828950
828952
828954
828957
828959
828963
828965
828967
828969
828972
829003
829005
829006
829008
829021
829027
829031
829036
829040
829048
829058
829060
829061
829065
829066
829067
829068
829069
829070
829088
829089
829091
829092
829093
829094
829523
829524
829525
829529
829830
829831
829835
829849
829850
829854
829856
829858
829860
829874
829876
829877
829880
829881
829974
829975
829977
829978
829984
830089
830090
830091
830094
830095
830096
830097

https://benningtonpolice.com/stop-data/2020/data-files/BPD August 2020 Data.htm

202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202

8/28/2020 9:30
8/29/2020 14:08
8/28/2020 13:07
8/28/2020 10:40
8/28/2020 11:00
8/28/2020 13:40
8/28/2020 14:00
8/28/2020 15:05
8/28/2020 15:05
8/28/2020 15:05
8/28/2020 15:30
8/28/2020 17:30
8/28/2020 19:45
8/28/2020 18:15
8/29/2020 12:00
8/29/2020 12:05
8/29/2020 12:30
8/29/2020 12:45
8/29/2020 13:05
8/29/2020 13:25
8/29/2020 13:40
8/29/2020 14:00
8/29/2020 14:30
8/24/2020 13:50
8/31/2020 6:57
8/23/2020 9:04
8/24/2020 14:12
8/28/2020 12:20
8/28/2020 12:40
8/28/2020 12:55
8/28/2020 13:10
8/28/2020 13:31
8/31/2020 6:38
8/29/2020 14:50
8/31/2020 2:47
8/31/2020 6:26
8/31/2020 6:04
8/31/2020 14:42
8/31/2020 17:10
8/30/2020 21:05
8/30/2020 21:35
8/30/2020 7:05
8/28/2020 13:53
8/28/2020 14:00
8/28/2020 15:05
8/28/2020 15:40
8/28/2020 15:50
8/28/2020 9:35
8/28/2020 10:00
8/28/2020 10:34
8/28/2020 10:50
8/25/2020 11:05
8/28/2020 11:30
8/28/2020 11:50
8/30/2020 6:37
8/31/2020 6:11
8/28/2020 5:55
8/27/2020 7:15
8/28/2020 6:25
8/27/2020 16:12
8/31/2020 15:20
8/28/2020 15:05
8/28/2020 9:35
8/23/2020 16:46
8/29/2020 15:31
8/31/2020 14:21
8/25/2020 0:51
8/31/2020 3:05

https://benningtonpolice.com/stop-data/2020/data-files/BPD August 2020 Data.htm
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830098
830099
830100
830101
830102
830104
830154
830158
830159
830160
830161
830162
830173
830286
830323
830466
830469
832059
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https://benningtonpolice.com/stop-data/2020/data-files/BPD August 2020 Data.htm
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8/31/2020 6:15
8/31/2020 6:37
8/27/2020 16:40
8/28/2020 16:31
8/28/2020 16:42
8/28/2020 16:55
8/29/2020 15:25
8/23/2020 17:03
8/26/2020 20:31
8/29/2020 14:15
8/29/2020 14:22
8/30/2020 20:42
8/25/2020 21:20
8/23/2020 17:31
8/25/2020 8:58
8/24/2020 17:00
8/24/2020 16:35
8/9/2020 4:50
8/18/2020 16:15
8/23/2020 17:40
8/23/2020 18:01
8/24/2020 17:10
8/24/2020 16:43

https://benningtonpolice.com/stop-data/2020/data-files/BPD August 2020 Data.htm
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